© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/10/20
COL-RLW-SPEC
FEATURES
 PH
O
TO

14 Not available with SpectraSync (2750T or 2765T)
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
RLW – – FA W –
Model Size Color Temp Nominal Lumens 2 Shielding Distribution
RLW Revalume™
Linear
Wrap
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K–5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White1
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White1
XW 4' (2700), 8' (5400) 3
VW 2' (1600), 4' (3400), 8' (6800) 3
MW 2' (2200), 4' (3800), 8' (7700) 3
LW 2' (2600), 4' (4200), 8' (8500) 3
ML 2' (3400), 4' (5300), 8' (9800) 3
HL 2' (3800), 4' (6000), 8' (11,800) 4
VL 2' (4500), 4' (7800), 8' (14,200) 4
FA Frosted Acrylic W Wide
–
Driver Voltage Options Control Options
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0-10V Dim-to-Dark
ESD Step Dimming
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-
on, Fade-to-Black
dimming technology
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem
LED Driver
DALIP DALI Power Bus9
U 120–277V
347 347V
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens 5
GTD Generator Transfer Device6
DTS Dimming Bypass Module7
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
INT Intermediate (provides ends
with wiring access for continuous
row mounting)8
EOR End of Row (provides end wiring
access for continuous row mounting)
SAF SpectraSAFE™ Integrated
Surveillance Lighting System 10
NX Standalone
NXOS NX, PIR BT Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Round Ceiling Mount 11
Third-Party Control Options
LVR Lutron Vive Integral Fixture Control DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF only) 12,13,14
LVS Lutron Vive Integral Fixture Control DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (RF with daylight
and occupancy sensing) 12,13,14
ODPG Occupancy and Daylight Sensors w/ Grouping, Philips SNS200 12,14
Example: RLW4-40ML-FAW-EDU
CATALOG #
Accessories (Order Separately)
RLWWG2 2' Wire Guard
RLWWG4 4' Wire Guard
S18 18" Stem, Canopy
SS18 18" Swivel Stem–45˚Swivel
CM24SCF3-KIT 24" Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3-wire feed
CM48SCF3-KIT 48" Adjustable Cable Mounting Kit, 3-wire feed